Bus Timetable

Local Authority Buses-For a permit to either of these buses, please contact the local
authority directly. For bus queries please contact:

e EYMS: 01482 59 29 29 or www.eastyorkshirebuses.co.uk
e Shoreline Suncruisers: 01723 360969 or www.shorelinesuncruisers.co.uk

Duty
Shoreline Suncruisers Service 343s Permits and Fares 17
Speeton 07:55 | Filey School 15:20
Reighton 08:00 | Muston 15:25
Reighton Sands 08:05 | Hunmanby-Main Street 15:30
Hunmanby Gap Lane End 08:08 | Hunmanby-Hungate 15:31
Primrose Valley 08:13 | Hunmanby-Stonegate 15:32
The Royal Oak Pub 08:15 | The Royal Oak Pub 15:33
Hunmanby - Stonegate 08:18 | Primrose Valley 15:35
Hunmanby - Hungate 08:19 | Hunmanby Gap Lane End 15:40
Hunmanby - Main street 08:20 | Reighton Sands 15:45
Muston 08:23 | Reighton 15:48
Filey School 08:30 | Speeton 15:53
East Yorkshire Motor Service Service
341S Sherburn-Filey School via Ganton-Staxton
Sherburn (Kingspan) 07:55 | Filey School 15:25
Ganton 08:00 | Hunmanby 15:33
Staxton 08:05 | West Flotmanby Road End 15:37
Flixton 08:08 | Folkon 15:40
Folkton 08:10 | Flixton 15:42
West Flotmanby Road End 08:13 | Staxton 15:45
Hunmanby 08:17 | Ganton 15:50
Filey School 08:25 | Sherburn (Kingspan) 15:55

Filey School Private Transport

For students out of the catchment area we do offer a private transport service.

Payment for this is through ParentPay. Places are limited so will be issued on first come first
served basis.

Please contact the school office on 01723 512354 if you require more information.


http://www.eastyorkshirebuses.co.uk/

